MEMO PHARMA EXPORT

du : 01/01/2019

Hors brouillard

au : 31/12/2019
Hors simulation

No Intitulé
de Compte du Compte

401000 DIVERS BANQUES
401ALLIANCE ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE
401ASD AS.D.
401BDCIMMO BDC IMMO
401CHRONO CHRONOPOST
401DIGIT DIGIT HALL
401LEMONIT LE MONITEUR
401MMA MMA
4010RANGE ORANGE
401PHOENIX PHOENIX
401RAJA RAJA
401UPS UPS

TOTAL SOUS CLASSE 40

TOTAL CLASSE 4

TOTAL BALANCE

© CIEL 1993-2001, Ciel Compta 8.01

BALANCE FOURNISSEURS

Avec Comptes soldés

Solde
A Nouveaux

-317 675.31
-6 638.24
-6 852.60

-24 825.93
-1078.14
-184.00
-1240.00
-25.00

-64 045.14
-831.04

-2 694.69

-426 090.09

-426 090.09

-426 090.09

En date du : 19/08/2020

En Euros

Solde
Total

-317 675.31
-6 638.24
-6 852.60

-24 825.93
-1078.14
-184.00
-1240.00
-25.00

-64 045.14
-831.04

-2 694.69

-426 090.09

-426 090.09

-426 090.09
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